Kaposia Days Honoree Nomination Form

Community Grand Marshal: a South St. Paul community member, business, organization, or student in good standing who has made a positive impact on the community by demonstrating leadership, civic pride and support for others.

Legacy Award: presented to a South St. Paul resident aged 55 or older who has contributed to the

community in ways that demonstrate leadership, civic pride and support for others.
Celebrity Grand Marshal: a South St. Paul community member who has made a significant contribution to the city, state or nation.
Nominee Name:
Reason for nomination:
Award Nominating for (choose one):
Community Grand MarshalLegacy Award
 Legacy Award Celebrity Grand Marshal
Person Nominating:
Contact Info (phone number, email, etc.):

Please email this form to info@kaposiadays.org or mail it to PO Box 622, South St. Paul, MN 55075